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CFL10001 SMA Low Pass Filter DC to 1 GHZ

Rev 000

Electrical

Pass Band Frequency
VSWR

Impedance

Insertion Loss

Power Handling
Stop Band Attenuation

DC-1 Ghz

1.30 Max

50 Ohms

1.0 dB Max @ DC-0.9 Ghz
1.5 dB Max @ 0.9-1.0 Ghz
15 Watts CW Max

70 dB Min @ 1.3-4.2 Ghz

Mechanical
SMA Interface per
Operating Temperature

MIL-STD-348B
-55°Cto +85°C

Materials
Body(SMA)
Contacts
Contact Plating

ROHS Compliant

Passivated Stainless Steel
BeCu
Au 301” Min

Outline

©entricRF CFL10001

Typical Data
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Dimensional Tolerances

X +.030
XX +.010
XXX +.005

\ \/
AW 1.05VSWR

X

40
1.02VSWR

-50

0.0 0.5 1.0

20 25 3.0

-20

-30

40

-50

<1 -60

-70

-80

-90

-100

1130 Junction Dr. Suite 100. Allen, TX 75013 800-399-6891 www.CentricRF.com




